EDI8L24128C
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
January 2002
Rev. 1
128Kx24 Asynchronous SRAM, 5V
DESCRIPTION

PACKAGE 391:
119 LEAD BGA JEDEC MO-163
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Speed
(ns)
Package
No.
EDI8L24128C12BI 12 391
EDI8L24128C15BI 15 391
Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
Part Number Speed
(ns)
Package
No.
EDI8L24128C12BC 12 391
EDI8L24128C15BC 15 391
Commercial (0°C to +70°C)